2017 Commercial/Ind
Parcels
142/143 & 401
12244
892/915 & 12013
1121/12934
13299
11502
1471
1148
770
708
1010
1000
724

Murray/Woodburn

Rural

Commercial
Sale Date

August 1, 2017
May 24, 2017
June 8, 2017
September 8, 2017
February 7, 2017
March 29, 2017
September 29, 2017
May 15, 2017
September 20, 2017
August 30, 2017
February 23, 2017
August 7, 2017
May 6, 2017

Assessed Sale Price

584,400
354,860
318,110
315,150
116,450
190,340
151,060
105,940
87,580
58,920
45,010
64,310
4,540

550,000
250,000
250,000
250,000
237,500
220,000
180,000
150,000
90,000
70,000
47,500
41,000
6,000

Buyer
Fleetside Ford LLC
Gilbert Plumbing
RJG Enterprises
Woltz, Peter C
Legacy Prop
Percussion LLC
Sheets, Justin
JSP Farm
Your Sweet Pickings
Sullivan, Daniel
Stoll, Edward
VanDyke, Robin
Camacho, Guillermo

Seller
CaWiHann Enter
Pamida
Robinsons
Interstate Enterp
Accola, Ralph
Mateer, Vicky
Penick Electric
Evergreen Inn
Hansen, Bradley
Southwest Studios
Town, Howard
Foxys LLC
Navarro, Maria

Address Type
1120 Jeffreys Dr  1s Steel
1012 Jeffreys Dr  1s Fr
127 S Main 2s B Br
109-113 W Mclan 1s Fr
2315 N Main 1sBr Fr
525 Warren Ave  1s Fr
715 W Mclane 1s Fr
221 W Mclane 1s Fr

119 W Washingtoi 2s B Br

201 N Main 1sMmtl/P
105 E Cass 1s Mas
106 E Jefferson ~ 1sBr Fr
107 W Webster ~ 1s Fr

Year
1974
1978
1910
2011
1965
2000
1983
1946
1900
1979
1952
1900
1940

Bld SF
9,700
16,224
10,489
3,756
27,134
2,890
2,400
3,488
1,170
1,800
2,220
1,880
1,736

Land
200 x 270
2.23 Ac
82.375x 214
155 x 107.2
4.77
0.89
108 x 173.75
110 x 160.87
18 x 214.5
107.25 x 100
50 x 58.75
32.25x79
50.67 x 50

Book/Page D/C

2017/1385
E17/173
2017/1053
2017/1674
2017/282
2017/580
2017/1771
2017/889
2017/1716
2017/1581
2017/339
E17/281
2017/866

D
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Comments
Anchor Motors

Robinsons
Chat Mobility
Old Nursing Home

Penick Electric US Cellular
Motel
Duel Class/ Also see Multi Res
Dance Studio
Pawn Shop
Bar & Olson Fir



